Fox, Trustees, pursuant to Trust indenture
of Celtic Saving and Loan Association No.
3, under date of April 30, 1936, Plaintiff,
and Harry Riddell, —- Riddell, christian
name unknown, wife of Harry Riddell, et
al., Defendants, requiring me to make the
sum of Eight Hundred Two Dollars, and
Three Cents ($802.03), as provided for in
said decree, with interest and costs, I
will expose at public sale to sthe highest
bidder, on

SATURDAY, THE 2ND DAY OF
OCTOBER, 1937, -

between the hours of 10 o'clock A. M.
and 4 o'clock P. M. of said day, at the
door of the Court House of Marion County,